
STAFF (Alphabetical by first name) 

Adrien Ruvalcaba 
Administrative Assistant I 
505-925-7600
ALRuvalcaba@salud.unm.edu

Alberta Kong, MD, MPH
Clinical Professor  
505-925-7600
AKong@salud.unm.edu

Andrea M. Andersen, MPH 
Program Manager 
505-925-7600
aanderse@salud.unm.edu

Bernard Mensah
Statistician
505-925-7600
BMensah@salud.unm.edu

Elizabeth Yakes Jimenez, PhD, RDN Research 
Associate Professor 
505-925-7600
EYJimenez@salud.unm.edu

Franceska Alexander      
Health Educator
505-925-7600
falexa30@salud.unm.edu

Jennifer Robinson, MS, CNP, CNM, RN    
APRN Specialist
505-925-7600 
jarobinson@salud.unm.edu

Joseph Carrillo 
Systems/Network Analyst, Technical Support 
505-925-7600
JosCarrillo@salud.unm.edu

Katherine Wilson, MA 
Program Manager 
505-925-7600
KaMWilson@salud.unm.edu

Kristine Gonzales, MBA 
Operations Manager 
505-925-7616
KrisGonzales@salud.unm.edu

Mary Ramos, MD, MPH 
Assistant Professor 
505-925-7600 
MRamos@salud.unm.edu

Michelle Widener
Program Specialist 
505-925-7840
miwidener@salud.unm.edu

Monique Vallabhan, DNP, FBP-BC  
Advanced Practice Provider 
505-925-7600
MVallabhan@salud.unm.edu

Patricia Roldan, MS
Health Educator 
505-925-7600
pHroldan@salud.unm.edu

Ryan Tanner
Administrative Assistant III
505-925-7600
rtanner@salud.unm.edu

Sarah Sanders, RN, MS 
Clinical Trials Operations Manager 
505-925-7600
SReinh@salud.unm.edu

Tim Ozechowski, PhD
Senior Research Scientist
505-925-7600
tozechowski@salud.unm.edu

Vanessa Will, PhD     
Clinical Research Manager
505-925-7600
VWill@salud.unm.edu
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